Master List of Examinees

13 AUGUST 2018 (1) - MSU, ILIGAN CITY
(August 13, 2018)

Grad

Name of Examinee VR NA AR Overall Remarks
RS % RS % RS % RS % 3
- AMOR. ALFREDO [ . Pased Ay, =
, i J 33 55 27 60 24 60 84 58 A (Enlistment &
ALCANTARAR Commission)™,
Passed E
2.  ARADAN, HEBBERT RICKF 3 52> 26 B8 25 62 82 57 A (Enlistment &
Commissian)
- Passed
3. BALUCAN, REYMARTL 35 53 30 67 12 30 Tl 53 B . (Eniistment &
. “Commission)
... = Passed
4. BANGON, SAADODEN A 34 57 28 62 20 50 82 57 A . (Enlistment &
S Commission)
: Passed
5. BATUTO, ARCHERIC P 21 35 20 44 14 35 55 ; 3&__ C (Enfistment Only)
Passed
6. BECOY, MARKJASOND 21 B A 47 12 30 54 . 37 D (Enlistment Gnly)
Passed
7. BOYONAS, JIMBOY N 26 43 19 42 26 65 ; 71 - 48 B (Enlistment &
Commission)

8. BUHAWE, KEVIN OLIVERV M %5 M 4 15 @38 . &7 39 o7 Eossed
(Enlistment Only)

Passed
S. BUHION, HARYL JYE L 26 43 34 76 20 50 80 85 B (Enlistment &
' Commission)
Passed
10. BUNAO, RODERICKE 35 58 16 . 3b2F 58 74 31 B (Enlistment &
Commissicn)
CAMIM, ZAHARANI MANT Passed
. 17 28 ,46% 35 12 30 45 3 D (Enlistment Ony)
=) Passed
12.  CANETE, KEY LORD G 26 43 200 4 27 68 73 50 B {Enlistment &
5 Commission)
. Passed
} 13. DINDIC,JOEMA RIL 25 42 19 42 26 65 70 48 C (Enlistment Oniy)
; Passed
14. DAG UMAN, JAYSON D . 2847 14 3 21 52 83 43 05 e B
DE CASTRO, JOHN PAUL - Passed
e DAVE P i : » 42 A 4 = 58 ol = & ¢ (Enlistment Only)
N Passed
16. DIAZ, BARBIEVENYL M. - 33 6 32 71 2 55 93 64 A (Enlistment &
B, e Commission)
‘ 17. DIEGO, ALJAZZE "+ 7 12 43 289 9 22 29 20 F No retake.
| i ; Below passing score.
18. DIMEN, ALEJANDRINO JR W 2510 2 %9 48w em . B PRI N
o ) - Passed
19. ESTRERA,HAZELO 33 55 26 S8 20 50 79 54 B (Enlistment &
b, o Commission)
Passed
20.- FLORES, NEFORD T 35 58 34 78 25 62 94 65 A (Enlistment &
4 % Commission)
3 ; Passed
“21:  GARCIA, RANDOLF T 28 47 22 49 27 68 77 53 B (Enlistment &
i Commission)
i Passed
22. GENOVIA, HERNAN JR M 21. 35 4F 38 42 30 50 34 D (Enlistment Onty)
Passed

23. GODMALIN, JHONCHRIZELQ 34 57 26 58 24 60 84 58 A (Enlistment &
Commission)

Passed
24. HUBAHIB, KIMBERLY ANNEE 42 70 25 56 28 70 95 66 A (Enlistment &

Commission)
25. JABELLQ, JACKV 35 &H8 25 86 A5 32 73 50 B i

(Enlistment &



26.

27.

28.
239
30.
31.
32
33.
34.
35.
36.

87.

38.

39.

41.
42.

46.

47.

50.

JAYLO, ARGYNIEL G
LAGUTING, KHIM LOU

MACASIMPAN, AIMAN M

MAGALLANES, JO LUIS A

MAMPAO, KENDRA
MARGARETH S

MANGANDOG, FARHAN M
MANGONDATO, MOHAMMAD
MOCSANA, SAIDAMIN D
MOLO, NOV B

MONTEBON, JEREMY N
NICDAO, AHMED G

NOYA, ROSEMARIE V
NUNEZ, GARY ANN D

PASCAN, HANINA A
PASCO, LIZAC
PINTAC, KIMBERLY F
ROLLEN, HONELYN Q
SIDLACAN, JULIMAR E

SIRAD, AMIEL P

TALINGTING, KENNETH MAE
S

TAMPOGAO, JA

TOLING, MARIGOLD.L
URGELLO, Jusﬂr\j_:_ié- o
VEGA, LES'I.IE_ANN 'é

VELADO, GIOVANN JAY S

23
21

10
21
19
12
18
18
21
27
19

16
34

19
21
)
24
17

34

17
14

42

19

37

38 28 62 14 35
44 21 47 24 60

17 . 45 33 19 48
I 16 36 13 32
32 11 24 12 30
20 12 2% 19 48
30. 19 42 14 35
30 15 33 24 60
3 21 47 18 45
28 B0 BF 03 58
g2 28 st 20 50

27 18 40 15 38
57 3B 18 B 104

P 15 33 2 55
35 14 31 28. =50
8 12 27 13 3@
40 20 44 19 48
289 aF 17 42

is7 % 51 2 55

28 18 40 21 52

23 18 40 26 65
70 24 53 24 60
32 12 21 2 52
58 17 38 26 65

62 8 20 3 8-
weet NOTHING FOLLOWS ™

65

72

50
42

51
ST
60
70

62

97

56

55

79

56

90

52

78

50

30
34
29
30

35

41

&

67

39
38

38

54

39

62

36

54
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Commission)

Passed

(Enlistment Only)
Passed

(Enlistment &
Commissien)

Below passing score.
Retake after 1 year.
Passed

(Enlistment Only)
Below passing score .
Retake after 1.year. -
Below passing score -
Retake after 1.year.
Passed .
(Enlistment @nly)
Passed

“{Enlistrrent Only)
. Passed
- (Enlistment Only)
. Passed

(Enlistment Only)
Passed
(Enlistment Only)
Passed
(Enlistment Only)
Passed
(Enlistment &
Commission)
Passed
(Enlistment Only)
Passed
(Enlistment Only)
Passed
(Enlistment Only)
Passed
(Enlistment Cnly)
Passed
(Enlistment Only)
Passed
(Enlistment &
Commission)
Passed
(Enlistment Only)
Passed
(Enlistment Only)
Passed
(Enlistment &
Commission)
Passed
(Enlistment Cnly)
Passed
{Enlistment &
Commission)
Passed
{Enlistment Only)



Master List of Examinees

13 AUGUST 2018 (2) - MSU, ILIGAN CITY
(August 20, 2018)

Name of Examinee VR NA AR Qverall Grade Remarks
RS % RS % RS % RS % o
Passed -
1. ABARCA, MARY JANE S 32 58 11 A 21 52 67 46 C (Eﬁlis'im_ent Only)
- 'Passed
2. ADANZA, ELTON JOHN E 2 20019 42 14 39 45 31 D:: ; (Enlistment Only)
3. AGAD, JEFFREY M 10 48 47 38 16 0 44 30 E Eé“"” Pl et
N etake after 1 year.
2 B Passed
4. ALFANTA, JORGE E 1 18 42 ;29 24 60 48 31% D ; (Eniistmenit Ony)
= 5 Passed
5. ALGABRE, ROMEL P 3¢ S0 20 4 20 50 70 48 G (Enlistment Only)
g Passed
6. AMBAG, ANA MAE A 3 58 20 <44 25 62 80 55 B (Enlistment & Commission)
A o 2 Passed
7. BAGNOL, VINCENT THEODORE F 45 5 25 55 24 69 - 94 5 865 A (Enlistment & Commission)
8. BALUMA, JERSON DAVE A 22 37 10 2 19 g, =81 35 D ey
(Enlistment Only)
9. BUSTAMANTE, KEVIN N 14 23 8 18 8 20 30 21 F No retake.
i 2 Passed
10. CANOY,EMMI L A i 30 23 5 11: 28 52 36 D (Enlistment Only)
iy Passed
11. CABASISI, MAE AMOR A 27 45 20 4 22 55 69 48 Cc (Enlistment Only)
£ Passed
12. CATUBAY, MARIBETH C 36 60 .18 40 23 58 77 53 B (Enlistriertss Emmssion)
5 Passed
13. CLEMENA, NEREUS L 36 60_ ‘ 3 B89 12 30 79 54 B (Enlistmient & Corimission)
% Passed
14. CODEROS, ALINE MAR A 34 A 57 28 62 23 o8 85 59 A (Erlistent . Cotmrisaion)
g Passed s
15. DAMAS, GERALYN B 13,292 14 3 19 48 46 32 D (Enlistment Only)
s Passed
16. EDIOS, MERVIN C 18 320 23 M 23 58 65 45 (& (Enlistment Only)
Passed
17.  FERNANDEZ, AMY FILL G B B B B B ey
: Passed
18. FLORES, AIZA C g MO8 e B D Eennentoriy)
e Passed
19. FLORES, NORMANT 90, 58 3y W82 29 72 101 70 A (Enlistment & Gommission)
e Passed
200 GERONIM OC ESAR q 23 ' 36 16 36 12 30 51 35 D (Enlistment Only)
. < Passed
21, GALIBO, SILVER MARK C 33 55 20 4 15 38 68 47 C  gZUo o
S KENT PAUL D 97 45 23 40 25 &2 74 51 B P

24.

27.

28.

29.
30.

=CGIME'LGA, JERELR

JANUBAS, JESMAR O
LAGURA, LEA C
LAURETO, LAARNIE D
LAYLAY, WENNIELYN A
MABANTA, HEL QUEEN D

MACADAAG, SAADA B

16
26
25

19
28
29

60
32
47

28
11

29

27
21

11
62
24
64

60
47

17
19
12
27
20
23
26

50
58

65

38
73

92
61
78
76

42
54
52

Enlist;

Below passing score.
Retake after 1 year.
Passed

(Enlistment & Commission)
Passed

(Enlistment Only)

Passed

(Enlistment & Commission)
Passed

(Enlistment Cnly)

Passed

{Enlistment & Commission)
Passed

{Enlistment & Commission)

m oo 3 O ® m



31. MACADAAG, SAIDA B 21 35 15 33 48 45 54 37 D ’Ef’l‘i‘*‘s‘iﬁlent only)

32. MAGBANUA, LOU BELLE B 34 57 17 38 18 45 69 48 ol (Fgfﬁssiﬁm ony)

33. MARGALLO, JENNIFER D 34 57 31 89 2 55 87 60 A (':,’_?;?sifnem A———
34. MATURAN, PATRICK JOHN F 33 55 26 58 24 60 8 57 A f;jf‘gfnem & Cominisisi
35. MATURAN A XLJONF 31 52 19 42 25 62 75 52 B fgﬁf’:tfnem 2 ao@ﬁ;gs'on)
36. MORTIZ, CHRISTIAN KENT C 27 45 21 47 25 62 73 50 B (F’;f,?;fg;ﬁé c;;;mssiom
37.  MULAWAN, JOHNMER L 5% 506 43 45 = 51 35 B AL Eﬁfg}em ‘OHM

38. NAVA, BERNIE A 18 30 14 3 2 55 54 37 D : E:Earfnss?dmem only)

39. OLINDO, HENRY Il o 33 13 98 2 55 %5 @, 8¢ : b f‘éﬁ;etdm SR

40.  OLOWAN, NAIMAH M 33 55 11 24 16 40 60 e (F[’:?;”S‘:igem o

41.  PARAJAO, JOYL 16 27 16 3% 12 30 44 e faenl i

42 PUERTO, JELLY MAE A 3% 60 23 51 24 €0 83 w07 o (PEar?Iissi?nent & Commission)
43. QUIROS, SHERALYN S 20 3 M4 N A 5 E5% g c f’;;f;fﬁem Griy)

44, RICAPLAZA, PRINCESS ALOHA V 2% 42 17 38 18 45 60 4 C o AR

45 SERADA, HANNA P 26 43 26 58 %a% 60 % 52 - '(:}Ear?lfsetg’lem & Commission)
46. SOLID UM, FEBIE ANN E 3 55 25 5 27 68 a5 S FEa:uS;fner{t & Commission)
47.  SUAN, MERY JE* G B B w0 & ™ C EEE L

48. TORRES, HERA JESSA E 30 50 64 24 60 8 57 A P; Sl'ssetd nt & C

S Passed
50. YUSAY,DALEMARK h 32 e -53 23 ™ 26 65 81 56 A (Enlistmert & Commissian)

" Master List of Examinees

13 AUGUST 2018 (3) - MSU, ILIGAN CITY
J (August 20, 2018)
Name o{-éi&rhinee VR NA = AR Overall Grade Remarks
R RS % RS % RS % RS %
& Passed
A-5,AL 08, JOEL B 14 23 2 M 12 3 4 33 D (Enlistment Only)
i % Passed
.2;. ALCOPRA, GIAN RUSSEL G 23 38 24 53 10 25 57 39 C (Enlistment Only)
2 Below passing scaore.
3. ARROJADO, BRADD VINCENT T 20 33 12 2 7 18 39 27 E Rtake SHaEtoae
4. ASOY, JULIE CARL 9 150 17 38 8 20 34 23 E No retake.
Passed
5. BUCAR, RANDY M 23 3B 19 42 A7 42 59 41 C (Enlistment Onily)
Below passing score.
6. BUCOL, JENIELB % 2F 18 23 A8 2 8 B B poeniitia
7. BUCOL, JHON PAUL B 26 43 25 56 20 S0 71 49 - B Fraseexd !

(Enlistment & Commission)



10.

1.

12

18.

20.

7 I

23
24
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

34.
%S

36.
37"

4.

42.

CABALLEROJR, ARNOLD J
CAILING, ALFIEC
CASTANAS, ALBERTD
CASTILLO, LEAH MAY M
DEGUMA, JUNREY D
DEMECILLO, CHRISTIAN C
DIAZ, RITCHIE S8

DOMINGO, JHONIREY J

DUHAYLUNGSOD, FRANK JOSEPH B

GODER, KENT ALFRED Y

GUTUAL, JERICK A
HETCHON, RICA *OJR §
LABOR, ELMER JR P
LARESMA, RANDEL V
LEGADA, CHRISTIANJAY D
LOMOCSO, MELVEN A
LUARDO, VINGENT JAMES N
LUMAYAG, AL REX R
MAATA, JERSON M
MACATANONG, KHIMBIE M
MAGALL ON, LORRAIN E G
MAGALLON, MARVING
MALALIS, CRISLENC -
MANGINSAY, PHEMAR JOHN B

MARTURILLAS, JOSEPH A

_OLIMBA, JE AR M
_ﬁj_PABONITA, JOHNCHARLIE S

PACQUIAO, LESTHER R
PAMEN, ERWIN C
POLINAR, RENEBOY
RABE, ALDUINNE D
REPASQ, DINOM

RUPINTA, JINEL C

12
23

26
29
16
26
20
35
10

23
26
18
29

14

32

20
38
37

58
174

14
24
32
25
3
17

57

47

23

53

42

52
28

19
21
24

16

13
20
17
26

14
13

19

11

19 =

11

15

16

15

10

24

28

28
28

12

23

3

24

18

42
47
53

36

8

38
58

11

31
29
11

42

24
42

36
33

53
62

62
62

27
20
51
69

53

11
14
21
17
16
12
14
19

22
18

10
18
20

19

25
21
15
22
16
10
16
18

12
24

24

14
19

28
35
52

42

30
35

30
32

30

15
60

35

42
58
67
59
74

60
56

83
33

59
38
68
59
80
74
56
36
71
78

74
69

57
61

54

29

41
51
30
41
39

57 =

37
35
39

4

26

47
4
41
51

-39

25

26

42
55

37
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Below passing score.

Retake after 1 year.

Passed

{Enlistment Cnly)

Passed ;
(Enlistment Only)

Passed s,

(Enlistment Only) =

Passed £ 5
(Enlistrqef'ag'_:&-gompﬁsswn)

Below passi r
Retake after 1 year.
Passed

_(Enlistment Only)

Passed

- (Enlistment Only)
. Passed
" (Enlistment & Commission)

Below passing score i
Retake after 1 year.

Passed i
(Enlistment Only)

Passed

(Enlistment Cnly)

Passed

{Enlistment Cnly)

Passed

(Enlistment Only)

Below passing score
Retake after 1 year.

Passed
{Enlistment Only)

Passed
(Enlistment Only)

Passed

{Enlistment Cnly)

Passed

(Enlistment & Commission)
Passed

(Enlistment Only)

Below passing scere.
Retake after 1 year

Passed
(Enlistment & Commission)
Passed
(Enlistment & Commission)

No retake.

Passed

{Enlistment & Commission)
Passed

(Enlistment Only)

No retake.

Below passing score.
Retake after 1 year.
Passed

(Enlistment Only)

Passed

(Enlistment Only)

Passed

(Enlistment & Commission)
Passed

(Enlistment Only)

Passed t
(Enlistment Only)



50.

SALISE, EDBORS D

SIMAN, JUNREL S

TAPING, JOSE L

TOMARONG, JAMES ADRIAN T
TORRES, ARNOLD JRC

VELOS, ARFEL JOHN P

ir 28 15 33 8 20

19 32 14 31 186 40
18 300 12 27 14 35
% 2 & 16~ 14 35
19 32 15 33 18 40

14 23 19 42 27 68
e NOTHING FOLLOWS ™

28

34
41

. 8 mom g

Below passing score.
Retake after 1

Passed
(Enlistment Only)

Below passing s
Retake after 1 y

Below passlné sco

(Enlistment Onfy)
Passed -

(Enlistment Only)



